TECHNOFLEX®
The Power to Perform
MAGNETIC COUPLING, M SERIES
PERMANENT MAGNETIC SySTEMS
Think grEEn
MagnETic couPLing, M SEriES
TECHNOFLEX®
The Power to Perform

rotor
OAL
In mm
D14
 In mm
D2
In mm
D4
In mm
D13
In mm
D11
In mm
D23
In mm
TFM-022 0,220 150°C 4000 4/12 5/10 42 46 20 38
35
TFM-2 1,5 150°C 4000 5/15 4/10 46 62 30 52  53
TFM-3 3 150°C 4000 5/20 5/16 70 79 34 60  55
TFM-7 7 150°C 4000 9/30 12/22 92 79 58 60  75
TFM-10 10 150°C 4000 9/40 12/22 79 109 71 86  63
TFM-14 14 150°C 4000 9/40 12/22 105 96 58 86  98
TFM-24 24 150°C 4000 12/48 12/30 105 109 71 99  83
TFM-40 40 150°C 4000 12/50 12/30 119 109 71 99  103
TFM-60 60 150°C 4000 14/60 14/40 125 143 106 140  112
TFM-95 95 150°C 4000 14/60 14/40 125 143 106 140  132
Coating in NiCuNi  Nickel coating. Grade is N35SH with a work temperature of Max
150C.
Technoflex can per request produce up to 240C in grade N35AH.
C